hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Long lasting. HydraStone cement lining improves
the longevity of the tank.
Dependable. The factory piped and packaged
mixing valve is specifically designed for
emergency safety drench systems and helps
simplify installation.
Cost efficient. With 3" foam insulation, stand-by

hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26508
H1062-G-20250515
Suretemp EMV Model Number Designation
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER STYLE
TEPID WATER
TEMPERATURE**
STANDARD
kW RATINGS TANK TYPE
VOLTAGE /
PHASE
ALTERNATE
HEATING
SOURCE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
EMV 120* Leave blank
for standard
A = ASME
85°F
(Standard set
temperature)
Optional 75°F
0.5–23
See chart on
page 6 for
available
options
SL = HydraStone
cement lined tank
A = 120/1
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
W = 277/1
T4S = 480/1
Balanced 3Φ only
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
GS = Gas
ST = Steam
BW = Hydronic
Write/type optional
equipment code
in the gray
box below in
alphabetical
order. For multiple
options separate
codes with a
dash (–).
SS = Stainless
steel 316L
— — —EMV